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Week 
days/ 
time 

10.00-
10.50 

10:50-
11:40 

11:50-
12:40 

12:40-
01:30 

3:0-
3:50 

3:50-
4:40 

Monday 
ECONM-102 

FR 
 

ECONM-101 

SQH 

ECONM-101 

SQH 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

FR 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

FR 

Tuesday 
ECONM-105 

FS 

ECONM-105 

FS 

ECONM-104 

MZN 

ECONM-104 

MZN 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

SQH 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

SQH 

Wednesday 
ECONM-101 

SQH 

ECONM-101 

SQH 

ECONM-104 

MZN 

ECONM-104 

MZN 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

MZN 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

MZN 

Thursday 

ECONM-102 

FR 

ECONM-102 

FR 

ECONM-105 

FS 

ECONM-105 

FS 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

SQH 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

FR 

Friday ECONM-102 

FR 
 SEMINAR* 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

FS 

TUTORIAL 

CLASS 

FS 

* There will be a seminar on every FRIDAY for the student where students’ presence is compulsory.    
 

 
             
ECONM-101: Microeconomic Analysis  

ECONM-102: Macroeconomic Analysis  

ECONM-104: Quantitative Methods  

ECONM-105: History of Economic Though 

FS Dr. Farida Siddiqui (Professor)   

SQH Dr. Syed Qayad Hasan (Assistant Professor)  

MZN Md Zulquar Nain (Assistant Professor) 

FR         Mr. Fasalurahman P. K (Assistant Professor) 

 


